
TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:05 AM
140.012LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 07:15 AM
031.081LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 07:15 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:25 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:25 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:09 AM
140.0302333 NICOLE DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:38 AM
031.1012333 NICOLE DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:38 AM
140.0372387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:41 AM
031.1042387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:41 AM
031.053GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 06:46 AM
140.057GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 06:46 AM
031.0892318 WALLIS DR 06:48 AM
140.0272318 WALLIS DR 06:48 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

140.027Deadhead - 2318 WALLIS DR 02:58 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:10 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:10 PM
140.012LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 03:24 PM
031.081LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 03:24 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
140.0302333 NICOLE DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 02:57 PM
031.1012333 NICOLE DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 02:57 PM
140.0372387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 02:59 PM
031.1042387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 02:59 PM
031.053GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 03:01 PM
140.057GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 03:01 PM
031.0892318 WALLIS DR 03:03 PM
140.0272318 WALLIS DR 03:03 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 760

JAZZMIN DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:59 AM
031.065PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 06:35 AM
031.068NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 06:37 AM
031.064NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 06:38 AM
031.05611298 NEW HOPE RD 06:39 AM
031.137PANHANDLE RD & OLIVE DR 06:46 AM
031.051N BRIDGE RD & MUIR FIELD CT 06:51 AM
031.027N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 06:52 AM
031.024PLANTATION PKWY & GLENEAGLES DR 06:54 AM
031.033PLANTATION PKWY & SOUTHERN GOLF CT 06:56 AM
031.029PRESTWICK DR & FAIRWAY OVLK 06:58 AM
031.037FAIRWAY OVLK & RED IVY LN 06:59 AM
031.031PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 07:01 AM
031.025PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL @ SCOTTISH CT 07:02 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:15 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 760

JAZZMIN DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:18 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:18 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.051N BRIDGE RD & MUIR FIELD CT 02:45 PM
031.027N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 02:46 PM
031.024PLANTATION PKWY & GLENEAGLES DR 02:47 PM
031.033PLANTATION PKWY & SOUTHERN GOLF CT 02:49 PM
031.029PRESTWICK DR & FAIRWAY OVLK 02:50 PM
031.037FAIRWAY OVLK & RED IVY LN 02:52 PM
031.031PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 02:54 PM
031.025PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL @ SCOTTISH CT 02:55 PM
031.065PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 03:07 PM
031.068NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 03:10 PM
031.064NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 03:11 PM
031.05611298 NEW HOPE RD 03:12 PM
031.137PANHANDLE RD & OLIVE DR 03:19 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 809

NICOLE HILLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:52 AM
031.1333284 FREEMAN RD 06:22 AM
031.098FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 06:25 AM
031.100FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT 06:27 AM
031.096FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 06:29 AM
031.0031955 FREEMAN RD 06:33 AM
031.099FREEMAN RD & JACKSON CROSSING DR 06:33 AM
031.139FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 06:33 AM
031.0022511 FREEMAN RD 06:35 AM
140.039MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 06:42 AM
031.115MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 06:42 AM
140.040HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (UPPER END) 06:44 AM
031.116HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (UPPER END) 06:44 AM
140.041ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 06:45 AM
031.117ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 06:45 AM
140.042HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (LOWER END) 06:47 AM
031.118HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (LOWER END) 06:47 AM
140.043ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 06:48 AM
031.119ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 06:48 AM
140.044WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 06:50 AM
031.120WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 06:50 AM
140.04511092 HUNTERS LN 06:51 AM
031.12111092 HUNTERS LN 06:51 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:10 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:10 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 809

NICOLE HILLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.039MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 02:42 PM
031.115MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 02:42 PM
140.040HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (UPPER END) 02:44 PM
031.116HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (UPPER END) 02:44 PM
140.041ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 02:45 PM
031.117ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 02:45 PM
140.042HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (LOWER END) 02:45 PM
031.118HUNTER S LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (LOWER END) 02:45 PM
140.043ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 02:46 PM
031.119ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 02:46 PM
140.044WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 02:47 PM
031.120WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 02:47 PM
140.04511092 HUNTERS LN 02:48 PM
031.12111092 HUNTERS LN 02:48 PM
031.1333284 FREEMAN RD 02:51 PM
031.098FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 02:54 PM
031.100FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT 02:55 PM
031.096FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 02:56 PM
031.0031955 FREEMAN RD 03:00 PM
031.099FREEMAN RD & JACKSON CROSSING DR 03:01 PM
031.139FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 03:01 PM
031.0022511 FREEMAN RD 03:03 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:06 AM
140.059WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 07:12 AM
031.140WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 07:12 AM
140.006SANDY TRAIL DR & WOOD STORK DR 07:15 AM
031.075SANDY TRAIL DR & WOOD STORK DR 07:15 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:25 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:25 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:12 AM
140.01811551 REGISTRY BLVD 06:41 AM
031.08711551 REGISTRY BLVD 06:41 AM
140.02011866 REGISTRY BLVD 06:44 AM
031.09111866 REGISTRY BLVD 06:44 AM
140.021REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 06:45 AM
031.067REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 06:45 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.067Deadhead - REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 02:45 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:55 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:55 PM
140.059WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 03:06 PM
031.140WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 03:06 PM
140.006SANDY TRAIL DR & WOOD STORK DR 03:08 PM
031.075SANDY TRAIL DR & WOOD STORK DR 03:08 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:15 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:15 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.01811551 REGISTRY BLVD 02:42 PM
031.08711551 REGISTRY BLVD 02:42 PM
140.02011866 REGISTRY BLVD 02:43 PM
031.09111866 REGISTRY BLVD 02:43 PM
140.021REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 02:44 PM
031.067REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 02:44 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:08 AM
140.007FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:44 AM
031.076FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:44 AM
140.05511667 FLEMMING COVE DR (IN CUL-DA-SAC) 06:48 AM
031.00111667 FLEMMING COVE DR (IN CUL-DA-SAC) 06:52 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.023

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:05 AM
031.066SEA OATS DR & SAWGRASS DR 07:13 AM
140.061SEA OATS DR & SAWGRASS DR 07:13 AM
140.008BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 07:14 AM
031.077BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 07:14 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:25 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:25 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.077Deadhead - BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 03:01 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:10 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:10 PM
140.007FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 03:21 PM
031.076FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 03:21 PM
031.00111667 FLEMMING COVE DR (IN CUL-DA-SAC) 03:25 PM
140.05511667 FLEMMING COVE DR (IN CUL-DA-SAC) 03:25 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.123

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:22 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:23 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.066SEA OATS DR & SAWGRASS DR 03:02 PM
140.061SEA OATS DR & SAWGRASS DR 03:02 PM
140.008BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 03:03 PM
031.077BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 03:03 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 833

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:56 AM
031.008VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 06:33 AM
031.007GENOVA TERR ,30228 & TORINO DR ,30228 06:35 AM
031.129LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 06:38 AM
031.05511063 SOUTHWOOD DR 06:42 AM
031.057SOUTHWOOD DR & SOUTHWOOD DR 06:45 AM
031.13611009 SOUTHWOOD DR 06:46 AM
031.058CHELSEA DR & CHELSEA LN 06:49 AM
031.059BUCKINGHAM DR & PANHANDLE RD 06:50 AM
031.054PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 06:51 AM
031.062GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 06:53 AM
031.126ENGLAND TERR & GENOVA TERR (BACK) 06:55 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8  MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 833

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:20 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:21 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.062GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 02:44 PM
031.126ENGLAND TERR & GENOVA TERR (BACK) 02:44 PM
031.008VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 02:46 PM
031.007GENOVA TERR ,30228 & TORINO DR ,30228 02:47 PM
031.129LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 02:48 PM
031.05511063 SOUTHWOOD DR 02:49 PM
031.057SOUTHWOOD DR & SOUTHWOOD DR 02:52 PM
031.13611009 SOUTHWOOD DR 02:53 PM
031.058CHELSEA DR & CHELSEA LN 02:54 PM
031.059BUCKINGHAM DR & PANHANDLE RD 02:57 PM
031.054PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 02:58 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:10 AM
140.015SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 07:18 AM
031.084SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 07:18 AM
031.078BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 07:19 AM
140.009BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 07:19 AM
031.08311562 KADES TR 07:21 AM
140.01411562 KADES TR 07:21 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:30 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:30 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:07 AM
140.032E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 06:40 AM
031.122E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 06:40 AM
031.13211300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 06:46 AM
140.05411300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 06:46 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

140.054Deadhead - 11300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 03:09 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:20 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:20 PM
140.015SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 03:37 PM
031.084SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 03:37 PM
031.078BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 03:39 PM
140.009BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 03:39 PM
140.01411562 KADES TR 03:40 PM
031.08311562 KADES TR 03:40 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:16 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:16 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.032E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 03:06 PM
031.122E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 03:06 PM
031.13211300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 03:10 PM
140.05411300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 03:10 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 863

LIKITA LARGENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:16 AM
031.050N BRIDGE RD & DICKSON RD 06:51 AM
031.047DOMINION DR & KIMBERWICK DR (FRONT) 06:52 AM
031.043DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 06:54 AM
031.044PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 06:55 AM
031.048STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 06:57 AM
031.046KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 07:02 AM
031.049CANADY DR & CANADY CT 07:04 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:10 AM
@CP.03STANDBY @ WHITE  ACADEMY UNTIL 7:40 07:40 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 863

LIKITA LARGENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.050N BRIDGE RD & DICKSON RD 02:58 PM
031.047DOMINION DR & KIMBERWICK DR (FRONT) 02:59 PM
031.043DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 03:00 PM
031.044PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 03:01 PM
031.048STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 03:02 PM
031.046KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 03:07 PM
031.049CANADY DR & CANADY CT 03:08 PM
@CP.06STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:50 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:09 AM
140.016LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 07:15 AM
031.085LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 07:15 AM
031.124SOUTH GLEN ST & FIELDING WAY 07:20 AM
140.062SOUTH GLEN ST & FIELDING WAY 07:20 AM
031.095GROVE WAY & GLEN VIEW WAY 07:22 AM
140.051GROVE WAY & GLEN VIEW WAY 07:22 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:30 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:30 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:07 AM
140.004MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 06:38 AM
031.073MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 06:38 AM
140.003MATTHEW TR & BRADY CT 06:39 AM
031.072MATTHEW TR & BRADY CT 06:39 AM
140.002MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 06:40 AM
031.071MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 06:40 AM
140.05211670 HERITAGE DR 06:41 AM
140.001HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 06:42 AM
031.070HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 06:42 AM
140.005HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE RD 06:44 AM
031.074HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE RD 06:44 AM
031.045WATERPOINTE DR & COLDSTREAM CT 06:50 AM
031.04212327 EDGEWATER DR 06:52 AM
031.097EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 06:53 AM
140.053EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 06:53 AM
031.052PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 07:01 AM
031.14111936 PANHANDLE RD 07:03 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:05 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:05 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.141Deadhead - 11936 PANHANDLE RD 02:54 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:56 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:56 PM
140.016LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 03:09 PM
031.085LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 03:09 PM
140.062SOUTH GLEN ST & FIELDING WAY 03:14 PM
031.124SOUTH GLEN ST & FIELDING WAY 03:14 PM
031.095GROVE WAY & GLEN VIEW WAY 03:17 PM
140.051GROVE WAY & GLEN VIEW WAY 03:17 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.004MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 02:38 PM
031.073MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 02:38 PM
140.003MATTHEW TR & BRADY CT 02:39 PM
031.072MATTHEW TR & BRADY CT 02:39 PM
140.002MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 02:41 PM
031.071MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 02:41 PM
140.05211670 HERITAGE DR 02:42 PM
140.001HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 02:43 PM
031.070HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 02:43 PM
140.005HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE RD 02:44 PM
031.074HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE RD 02:44 PM
031.045WATERPOINTE DR & COLDSTREAM CT 02:50 PM
031.04212327 EDGEWATER DR 02:51 PM
031.097EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 02:52 PM
140.053EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 02:52 PM
031.052PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 02:57 PM
031.14111936 PANHANDLE RD 02:58 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:09 AM
140.0631866 GROVE WAY ,30228 07:16 AM
031.1271866 GROVE WAY ,30228 07:16 AM
140.013GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 07:18 AM
031.082GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 07:18 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:26 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:26 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:07 AM
140.058LOVEJOY RD & CHURCH ST 06:35 AM
031.125LOVEJOY RD & CHURCH ST 06:35 AM
140.024LOVEJOY RD & QUAIL RD 06:37 AM
031.108LOVEJOY RD & QUAIL RD 06:37 AM
140.028LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 06:40 AM
031.111LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 06:40 AM
140.03311200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 06:46 AM
031.12311200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 06:46 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:05 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:05 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

140.033Deadhead - 11200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 02:53 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:05 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:05 PM
031.082GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 03:16 PM
140.013GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 03:16 PM
140.0631866 GROVE WAY ,30228 03:18 PM
031.1271866 GROVE WAY ,30228 03:18 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:20 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:21 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.125LOVEJOY RD & CHURCH ST 02:39 PM
140.058LOVEJOY RD & CHURCH ST 02:39 PM
031.108LOVEJOY RD & QUAIL RD 02:40 PM
140.024LOVEJOY RD & QUAIL RD 02:40 PM
031.111LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 02:43 PM
140.028LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 02:43 PM
031.12311200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 02:48 PM
140.03311200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 02:48 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 898

ERNEST MCCORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:07 AM
031.034SAWGRASS PT & SAWGRASS WAY 06:40 AM
031.021SAWGRASS WAY & SEA MARSH LN 06:41 AM
031.036SAWGRASS WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 06:43 AM
031.041DOUBLE LAKE CRSG & WATERS EDGE WAY 06:45 AM
031.040WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 06:46 AM
031.03511744 SPRING LAKE WAY 06:47 AM
031.060MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:05 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 898

ERNEST MCCORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:18 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.060MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 03:00 PM
031.034SAWGRASS PT & SAWGRASS WAY 03:08 PM
031.021SAWGRASS WAY & SEA MARSH LN 03:09 PM
031.036SAWGRASS WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 03:11 PM
031.041DOUBLE LAKE CRSG & WATERS EDGE WAY 03:13 PM
031.040WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 03:14 PM
031.03511744 SPRING LAKE WAY 03:16 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.30AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:14 AM
031.005KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 06:44 AM
140.060KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 06:44 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:06 AM
140.025TALMADGE RD @ VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BCK ENTRANCE 07:16 AM
031.107TALMADGE RD @ VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BCK ENTRANCE 07:16 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:30 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:30 AM
@CP.03STANDBY UNTIL 8:05 08:05 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:16 PM
@CP.30BUS SHOP GARAGE 01:17 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.005KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 03:04 PM
140.060KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 03:04 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

140.060Deadhead - KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 03:09 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:20 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:20 PM
140.025TALMADGE RD @ VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BCK ENTRANCE 03:35 PM
031.107TALMADGE RD @ VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BCK ENTRANCE 03:35 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:08 AM
031.09211592 ALICIAS CT 06:40 AM
140.02311592 ALICIAS CT 06:40 AM
031.08611532 ALICIAS CT 06:40 AM
140.01711532 ALICIAS CT 06:40 AM
140.02211768 REGISTRY BLVD 06:43 AM
031.09011768 REGISTRY BLVD 06:43 AM
140.01911706 REGISTRY BLVD 06:45 AM
031.08811706 REGISTRY BLVD 06:45 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:00 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:09 AM
140.049LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER CREEK DR 07:12 AM
031.093LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER CREEK DR 07:12 AM
140.050LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRC 07:14 AM
031.094LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRC 07:14 AM
140.010LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 07:17 AM
031.079LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 07:17 AM
140.01111667 SARAH LOOP 07:19 AM
031.08011667 SARAH LOOP 07:19 AM
140.0481972 SARAH LOOP 07:20 AM
031.1281972 SARAH LOOP 07:20 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:30 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:30 AM
@CP.03STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:05 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - PM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:16 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.09211592 ALICIAS CT 03:02 PM
140.02311592 ALICIAS CT 03:02 PM
031.08611532 ALICIAS CT 03:02 PM
140.01711532 ALICIAS CT 03:02 PM
140.02211768 REGISTRY BLVD 03:05 PM
031.09011768 REGISTRY BLVD 03:05 PM
140.01911706 REGISTRY BLVD 03:06 PM
031.08811706 REGISTRY BLVD 03:06 PM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.088Deadhead - 11706 REGISTRY BLVD 03:05 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 03:15 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 03:15 PM
140.049LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER CREEK DR 03:23 PM
031.093LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER CREEK DR 03:23 PM
140.050LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRC 03:24 PM
031.094LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRC 03:24 PM
140.010LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 03:26 PM
031.079LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 03:26 PM
140.01111667 SARAH LOOP 03:28 PM
031.08011667 SARAH LOOP 03:28 PM
031.1281972 SARAH LOOP 03:28 PM
140.0481972 SARAH LOOP 03:28 PM
@CP.11STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:55 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 915

HILARIE BERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:43 AM
031.015PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 06:19 AM
031.014COUNTRY LAKE DR & WATER LILY CT 06:20 AM
031.131COUNTRY LAKE DR & OLD WELL CT 06:21 AM
031.13413009 PANHANDLE RD 06:24 AM
031.018POWNAL LN & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 06:25 AM
031.016859 POWNAL LN 06:29 AM
031.009POWNAL LN & RANGELEY HILLS DR 06:30 AM
031.017RANGELEY HILLS DR & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 06:31 AM
031.011HAMPTON RD & WOOLWICH LN 06:33 AM
031.0201074 HAMPTON RD 06:34 AM
031.010DUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 06:35 AM
031.013WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 06:37 AM
031.01913247 WOOLSEY RD 06:38 AM
031.004WOOLSEY RD & INMAN RD 06:40 AM
031.144668 HALL RD 06:47 AM
031.143577 HALL RD 06:48 AM
031.006WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 06:51 AM
031.142BEAR CREEK TRL & RIVER BEND LN 06:58 AM
031.06313839 PANHANDLE RD 07:03 AM
031.14513745 WOOLSEY RD 07:04 AM
031.13013775 WOOLEY RD 07:05 AM
031.13514153 WOOLSEY RD 07:07 AM
031.03912872 PANHANDLE RD 07:18 AM
031.012SIMMONS RD & LUCAS DR 07:20 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:30 AM
@CP.03STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 915

HILARIE BERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:16 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.015PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 02:59 PM
031.014COUNTRY LAKE DR & WATER LILY CT 03:01 PM
031.131COUNTRY LAKE DR & OLD WELL CT 03:02 PM
031.13413009 PANHANDLE RD 03:05 PM
031.017RANGELEY HILLS DR & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 03:06 PM
031.018POWNAL LN & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 03:07 PM
031.009POWNAL LN & RANGELEY HILLS DR 03:08 PM
031.016859 POWNAL LN 03:11 PM
031.011HAMPTON RD & WOOLWICH LN 03:14 PM
031.0201074 HAMPTON RD 03:15 PM
031.010DUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 03:16 PM
031.013WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 03:18 PM
031.01913247 WOOLSEY RD 03:19 PM
031.004WOOLSEY RD & INMAN RD 03:20 PM
031.144668 HALL RD 03:27 PM
031.143577 HALL RD 03:28 PM
031.006WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 03:30 PM
031.142BEAR CREEK TRL & RIVER BEND LN 03:39 PM
031.06313839 PANHANDLE RD 03:43 PM
031.14513745 WOOLSEY RD 03:44 PM
031.13013775 WOOLEY RD 03:45 PM
031.13514153 WOOLSEY RD 03:46 PM
031.03912872 PANHANDLE RD 03:57 PM
031.012SIMMONS RD & LUCAS DR 03:58 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 932

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:03 AM
140.03811330 CONNER CT 06:42 AM
031.11311330 CONNER CT 06:42 AM
140.047CONNER CT & BLACKBIRD WAY 06:43 AM
031.114CONNER CT & BLACKBIRD WAY 06:43 AM
140.04611609 CARL PARKER RD 06:45 AM
031.11011609 CARL PARKER RD 06:45 AM
140.03511489 VINEA LN 06:51 AM
031.10511489 VINEA LN 06:51 AM
140.036SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 06:52 AM
031.106SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 06:52 AM
140.0292369 TALMADGE RD @ SHADY OAKS MHP 06:54 AM
031.1122369 TALMADGE RD @ SHADY OAKS MHP 06:54 AM
140.026TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 06:55 AM
031.109TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 06:55 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:10 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:10 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 932

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
031.10511489 VINEA LN 02:40 PM
140.03511489 VINEA LN 02:40 PM
031.106SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 02:41 PM
140.036SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 02:41 PM
140.03811330 CONNER CT 02:49 PM
031.11311330 CONNER CT 02:49 PM
140.047CONNER CT & BLACKBIRD WAY 02:50 PM
031.114CONNER CT & BLACKBIRD WAY 02:50 PM
140.04611609 CARL PARKER RD 02:52 PM
031.11011609 CARL PARKER RD 02:52 PM
031.1122369 TALMADGE RD @ SHADY OAKS MHP 02:56 PM
140.0292369 TALMADGE RD @ SHADY OAKS MHP 02:56 PM
031.109TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 02:57 PM
140.026TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 02:57 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 MIDDLE

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:01 AM
031.023OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 06:37 AM
031.026OLMSTEAD DR & DORNOCH CT 06:38 AM
031.030OLMSTEAD DR & CAROLINAS WAY 06:39 AM
031.028N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 06:43 AM
031.022N BRIDGE RD & CYPRESS LN 06:44 AM
031.038LAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 06:47 AM
031.032LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 06:51 AM
031.069N BRIDGE RD & STYRON DR 06:56 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 031.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.103Deadhead - KAYLA DR & BRIANNA DR 02:47 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:57 PM
031.023OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 03:10 PM
031.026OLMSTEAD DR & DORNOCH CT 03:11 PM
031.030OLMSTEAD DR & CAROLINAS WAY 03:12 PM
031.028N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 03:15 PM
031.022N BRIDGE RD & CYPRESS LN 03:17 PM
031.038LAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 03:21 PM
031.032LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 03:22 PM
031.069N BRIDGE RD & STYRON DR 03:25 PM



TO WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:00 AM
140.031NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 07:10 AM
031.102NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 07:10 AM
140.034KAYLA DR & BRIANNA DR 07:13 AM
031.103KAYLA DR & BRIANNA DR 07:13 AM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 07:28 AM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:28 AM



FROM WHITE ACADEMY K-5 / 6-8

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 140.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:17 PM
140.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY K-5 02:00 PM
031.000SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 02:00 PM
140.031NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 02:43 PM
031.102NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 02:43 PM
140.034KAYLA DR & BRIANNA DR 02:47 PM
031.103KAYLA DR & BRIANNA DR 02:47 PM


